@

5/25/2018

Container

Place:
1 32
2 23
3 67
4 62
5 14
6 36
7 68
8 75
9 72
10 41
11 51
12 40
13 5

Armband: Call Name:

Trial 1

Stealth
Teuila
Brandy
Ella
Harry
Squish
Five
Joey
Wink
Rosie
Jade
Gage

Zara

Scent Work Results
Sonoma County Agility Club

Event: 2018713313

Novice A

Breed:

Belgian Tervuren
Dalmatian

Labrador Retriever
Australian Cattle Dog
All American Dog
Black and Tan Coonhound
Border Collie

Belgian Tervuren
Dalmatian

Labrador Retriever
Beauceron

Border Collie

Weimaraner

Judge: Lisa Kretner

Handler:

Murphy, Jan

Wright, Nicole and Shane
Edmiston, Myrtle and Robe
Field, Brenda

Gleckler, Donna
Locatelli, Teresa

James, Linda

Lynda Tjarks

Blink, Kathryn

Barich, Constance Lynn
Tornquist, Jean

Mata, Kate

Gillian Norris

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Max Time:

Time:

00:03:93
00:04:50
00:05:06
00:05:25
00:05:81
00:05:93
00:06:12
00:07:56
00:07:62
00:07:93
00:08:12
00:13:37
00:13:62

Faults:

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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@

5/25/2018 Trial 1

Container

Place: Armband: Call Name:
1 25 Bella
2 64 Baby Monster
3 47 Niko
4 49 Hannah
5 27 Emeril
6 73 Sophie
7 34 River
8 48 Boomer
9 35 T
10 101 Trip
11 30 Annie
12 31 Darby
13 20 Rocky
14 11 Lola
15 38 Rider
16 74 Dinky
17 4 Cajun
18 16 Cricket
NQ 37 Ellie
NQ 12 Niki

Scent Work Results
Sonoma County Agility Club

Event: 2018713313

Novice B

Breed:

All American Dog

All American Dog
Cocker Spaniel
English Springer Spaniel
Dachshund

All American Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog

All American Dog

All American Dog

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Chihuahua

Bouvier des Flandres
Australian Shepherd
Chow Chow

Papillon

Judge: Lisa Kretner

Handler:

McCabe, Cindy
Huot, Jen
Duxbury, James
Swift, Cindy
Perkins, Rhonda
Wobig, Martin
Bluford, Suzi
Dahlin, Ann
Bluford, Suzi
Cone, Sue

Boyer, Kelly
Woodward, Christine
Del Santo, Joyce
Bennyi, Candace
Peabody, Bev
Fitzsimmons, Rose
Ross, Deborah
Pederson, Leslie
Wilson, Louise

Stoner, David and Debbie

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

Max Time:

Time:

00:04:00
00:04:18
00:04:43
00:05:56
00:05:81
00:05:87
00:06:12
00:06:25
00:06:25
00:06:75
00:07:31
00:07:68
00:08:50
00:09:25
00:09:62
00:10:56
00:15:31
00:15:56

Faults:
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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NQ

50

Cozy

Scent Work Results
Sonoma County Agility Club

Border Terrier Crosse, Frances

NQ
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@

5/25/2018

Container

Place:
1 29
2 69
3 22
4 17
5 8
6 7
7 39
8 57
9 46
10 33
11 13
12 44
NQ 3
NQ 37
NQ 26

Armband: Call Name:

Trial 1

Cyder
Finn
U-be
Will
Page
Scout
Raven
Kitt
Scotch
Bronie
Hoshi
Bug
Reggie
Ellie

Luke

Scent Work Results
Sonoma County Agility Club

Event: 2018713313

Advanced -

Breed:

Labrador Retriever

English Cocker Spaniel
Border Collie

Border Collie

Newfoundland

Sussex Spaniel

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen
Chow Chow

Golden Retriever

Parson Russell Terrier
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Chow Chow

Bloodhound

Judge: Lisa Kretner

Handler:

Leach, Lauren
Gormish, Denise
Golemon, Donna and Mike
Pederson, Leslie
Brown, Dr. Cherrie A.
Soderstom, Donna
Peabody, Bev

Ash, Mary

Otto, Jill

Wilson, Louise
Wallace, Leslie
Wright, Cathlyn
Montgomery, Kathy
Wilson, Louise

Jones, Lisa

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

Max Time:

Time:

00:21:31
00:22:68
00:25:25
00:26:81
00:29:68
00:29:87
00:30:75
00:33:68
00:44:68
00:52:75
00:56:93
01:05:00

Faults:

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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@

5/25/2018
Interior
Place:
1 32
2 40
3 67
4 41
5 5
6 68
7 36
8 23
9 72
10 62
11 14
NQ 51

Armband: Call Name:

Trial 1

Stealth
Gage
Brandy
Rosie
Zara
Five
Squish
Teuila
Wink
Ella
Harry
Jade

Scent Work Results
Sonoma County Agility Club

Event: 2018713313

Novice A

Breed:

Belgian Tervuren
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Weimaraner

Border Collie

Black and Tan Coonhound
Dalmatian

Dalmatian

Australian Cattle Dog
All American Dog

Beauceron

Judge: Lisa Kretner

Handler:

Murphy, Jan

Mata, Kate

Edmiston, Myrtle and Robe
Barich, Constance Lynn
Gillian Norris

James, Linda

Locatelli, Teresa

Wright, Nicole and Shane
Blink, Kathryn

Field, Brenda

Gleckler, Donna

Tornquist, Jean

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

Max Time:

Time:

00:13:50
00:15:68
00:17:25
00:18:81
00:20:18
00:26:81
00:33:00
00:40:56
00:45:25
00:45:68
01:23:93

Faults:

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Page 5 of 16



@

5/25/2018

Interior

Place:
1 29
2 64
3 30
4 27
5 22
6 48
7 16
8 34
9 57
10 20
11 11
12 49
13 31
14 74
15 33
16 39
17 25
18 35
19 47
20 12

Trial 1

Armband: Call Name:

Cyder
Baby Monster
Annie
Emeril
U-be
Boomer
Cricket
River
Kitt
Rocky
Lola
Hannah
Darby
Dinky
Bronie
Raven
Bella

-

Niko
Niki

Scent Work Results
Sonoma County Agility Club

Event: 2018713313

Novice B

Breed:

Labrador Retriever
All American Dog
All American Dog
Dachshund

Border Collie

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
All American Dog
English Springer Spaniel
All American Dog
Chihuahua

Chow Chow
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Cocker Spaniel

Papillon

Judge: Lisa Kretner

Handler:

Leach, Lauren

Huot, Jen

Boyer, Kelly

Perkins, Rhonda
Golemon, Donna and Mike
Dahlin, Ann
Pederson, Leslie
Bluford, Suzi

Ash, Mary

Del Santo, Joyce
Bennyi, Candace
Swift, Cindy
Woodward, Christine
Fitzsimmons, Rose
Wilson, Louise
Peabody, Bev
McCabe, Cindy
Bluford, Suzi
Duxbury, James

Stoner, David and Debbie

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Max Time:

Time:

00:09:00
00:14:81
00:17:56
00:20:56
00:20:68
00:22:25
00:23:12
00:24:00
00:24:31
00:27:25
00:28:12
00:29:25
00:32:06
00:46:37
00:46:75
00:47:68
00:48:31
00:49:43
01:11:50
01:47:68

Faults:
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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NQ
NQ
NQ

50
4
73

Cozy
Cajun

Sophie

Scent Work Results
Sonoma County Agility Club

Border Terrier Crosse, Frances NQ
Bouvier des Flandres Ross, Deborah NQ
All American Dog Wobig, Martin NQ
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@

5/25/2018 Trial 1

Interior

Place: Armband: Call Name:
1 3 Reggie
2 13 Hoshi
3 7 Scout
4 69 Finn
5 8 Page
6 17 Will
7 26 Luke
NQ 44 Bug
NQ 1 Trip

Scent Work Results

Sonoma County Agility Club
Event: 2018713313

Advanced -

Breed:

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Golden Retriever
Sussex Spaniel

English Cocker Spaniel
Newfoundland
Border Collie
Bloodhound

Parson Russell Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog

Judge: Lisa Kretner

Handler:
Montgomery, Kathy
Wallace, Leslie
Soderstom, Donna

Gormish, Denise

Brown, Dr. Cherrie A.

Pederson, Leslie
Jones, Lisa
Wright, Cathlyn

Cone, Sue

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

Max Time:

Time:

00:52:93
00:54:87
01:01:18
01:12:93
01:16:93
01:27:50
01:44:62

Faults:

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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5/25/2018

Exterior

Place:
1 36
2 41
3 32
4 62
NQ 72
NQ 5
NQ 68
NQ 67
NQ 26
NQ 23
NQ 14
NQ 51
NQ 40

Armband: Call Name:

Trial 1

Squish
Rosie
Stealth
Ella
Wink
Zara
Five
Brandy
Luke
Teuila
Harry
Jade

Gage

Scent Work Results

Sonoma County Agility Club
Event: 2018713313

Novice A Judge: Chris Oliver
Breed: Handler:
Black and Tan Coonhound Locatelli, Teresa

Labrador Retriever Barich, Constance Lynn

Belgian Tervuren Murphy, Jan
Australian Cattle Dog Field, Brenda
Dalmatian Blink, Kathryn
Weimaraner Gillian Norris
Border Collie James, Linda

Labrador Retriever Edmiston, Myrtle and Robe
Bloodhound Jones, Lisa

Dalmatian Wright, Nicole and Shane
All American Dog Gleckler, Donna
Beauceron Tornquist, Jean

Border Collie Mata, Kate

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time:

Time:

00:29:93
00:49:56
00:53:12

01:11:12

Faults:

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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@

5/25/2018 Trial 1

Exterior

Place: Armband: Call Name:
1 25 Bella
2 64 Baby Monster
3 73 Sophie
4 50 Cozy
5 33 Bronie
6 29 Cyder
7 34 River
8 47 Niko
9 27 Emeril
NQ 35 T
NQ 38 Rider
NQ 74 Dinky
NQ 69 Finn
NQ 57 Kitt
NQ 12 Niki
NQ 4 Cajun
NQ 31 Darby
NQ 11 Lola
NQ 30 Annie
NQ 48 Boomer

Scent Work Results
Sonoma County Agility Club

Event: 2018713313

Novice B

Breed:

All American Dog

All American Dog

All American Dog
Border Terrier

Chow Chow
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Cocker Spaniel
Dachshund

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Chihuahua

English Cocker Spaniel
Australian Shepherd
Papillon

Bouvier des Flandres
All American Dog

All American Dog

All American Dog

All American Dog

Judge: Chris Oliver

Handler:

McCabe, Cindy

Huot, Jen

Wobig, Martin
Crosse, Frances
Wilson, Louise
Leach, Lauren
Bluford, Suzi
Duxbury, James
Perkins, Rhonda
Bluford, Suzi
Peabody, Bev
Fitzsimmons, Rose
Gormish, Denise
Ash, Mary

Stoner, David and Debbie
Ross, Deborah
Woodward, Christine
Bennyi, Candace
Boyer, Kelly

Dahlin, Ann

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time:

Time:

00:15:25
00:18:87
00:30:75
00:30:81
00:37:75
00:52:18
00:59:31
01:35:18
01:48:75

Faults:
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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NQ
NQ
NQ
AB

22
20
17
16

U-be
Rocky
Will

Cricket

Scent Work Results
Sonoma County Agility Club

Border Collie
All American Dog
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Golemon, Donna and Mike
Del Santo, Joyce
Pederson, Leslie

Pederson, Leslie

NQ
NQ
NQ
Absent

o O o o
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@

5/25/2018

Exterior

Place:
1 13
2 7
NQ 3
NQ 44
NQ 39
NQ 49
NQ 8
NQ 1

Armband: Call Name:

Trial 1

Hoshi
Scout
Reggie
Bug
Raven
Hannah
Page

Trip

Scent Work Results

Sonoma County Agility Club
Event: 2018713313

Advanced -

Breed:
Golden Retriever

Sussex Spaniel

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Parson Russell Terrier

Australian Shepherd

English Springer Spaniel

Newfoundland

Shetland Sheepdog

Judge: Chris Oliver

Handler:

Wallace, Leslie
Soderstom, Donna
Montgomery, Kathy
Wright, Cathlyn
Peabody, Bev
Swift, Cindy

Brown, Dr. Cherrie A.

Cone, Sue

Max Time:

Qualified: Time:
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

00:56:93

01:36:00

Faults:

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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@

5/25/2018

Buried

Place:
1 25
2 48
3 67
4 68
5 40
6 8
7 3
8 26
9 62
NQ 14
NQ 72
NQ 41
NQ 37
NQ 36
NQ 32
NQ 51
NQ 23

Armband: Call Name:

Trial 1

Bella
Boomer
Brandy
Five
Gage
Page
Reggie
Luke
Ella
Harry
Wink
Rosie
Ellie
Squish
Stealth
Jade

Teuila

Scent Work Results
Sonoma County Agility Club

Event: 2018713313

Novice A

Breed:

All American Dog
All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie

Newfoundland

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Bloodhound

Australian Cattle Dog

All American Dog
Dalmatian

Labrador Retriever

Chow Chow

Black and Tan Coonhound
Belgian Tervuren
Beauceron

Dalmatian

Judge: Chris Oliver

Handler:
McCabe, Cindy

Dahlin, Ann

Edmiston, Myrtle and Robe

James, Linda

Mata, Kate

Brown, Dr. Cherrie A.
Montgomery, Kathy
Jones, Lisa

Field, Brenda
Gleckler, Donna
Blink, Kathryn
Barich, Constance Lynn
Wilson, Louise
Locatelli, Teresa
Murphy, Jan
Tornquist, Jean

Wright, Nicole and Shane

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time:

Time:

00:05:56
00:13:68
00:31:37
00:34:43
00:48:93
00:55:31
01:01:49
01:04:08
01:05:06

Faults:

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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@

5/25/2018 Trial 1

Buried

Place: Armband: Call Name:
1 31 Darby
2 73 Sophie
3 64 Baby Monster
4 33 Bronie
5 13 Hoshi
6 35 T
7 20 Rocky
8 12 Niki
9 11 Lola
10 29 Cyder
NQ 57 Kitt
NQ 44 Bug
NQ 34 River
NQ 74 Dinky
NQ 30 Annie
NQ 50 Cozy
NQ 47 Niko
NQ 46 Scotch
NQ 22 U-be
NQ 16 Cricket

Scent Work Results
Sonoma County Agility Club

Event: 2018713313

Novice B

Breed:

All American Dog
All American Dog
All American Dog
Chow Chow

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
All American Dog
Papillon

All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Parson Russell Terrier
Border Collie
Chihuahua

All American Dog
Border Terrier

Cocker Spaniel

Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Judge: Chris Oliver

Handler:

Woodward, Christine
Wobig, Martin

Huot, Jen

Wilson, Louise
Wallace, Leslie
Bluford, Suzi

Del Santo, Joyce

Stoner, David and Debbie

Bennyi, Candace
Leach, Lauren
Ash, Mary

Wright, Cathlyn
Bluford, Suzi
Fitzsimmons, Rose
Boyer, Kelly
Crosse, Frances
Duxbury, James

Otto, Jill

Golemon, Donna and Mike

Pederson, Leslie

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time:

Time:

00:11:16
00:22:75
00:23:50
00:30:68
00:35:00
00:36:01
00:37:42
00:43:56
00:49:00
01:48:43

Faults:
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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@ Scent Work Results

Sonoma County Agility Club
NQ 4 Cajun Bouvier des Flandres Ross, Deborah NQ = 0

NQ 27 Emeril Dachshund Perkins, Rhonda NQ i 0
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5/25/2018
Buried
Place:
NQ 7
NQ 1
NQ 69
NQ 17

Armband:

Trial 1

Call Name:

Scout
Trip
Finn

Will

Scent Work Results

Sonoma County Agility Club
Event: 2018713313

Advanced - Judge: Chris Oliver
Breed: Handler:

Sussex Spaniel Soderstom, Donna
Shetland Sheepdog Cone, Sue

English Cocker Spaniel Gormish, Denise
Border Collie Pederson, Leslie

Max Time:
Qualified: Time: Faults:
NQ 0
NQ 0
NQ 0
NQ 0
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